PETITE 1" CYLINDER
PENDANT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
PETITE1-CYLINDER-PENDANT-SPEC-REV2 March 14, 20241 / 7

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID 1 CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
Specify NA for Glow ring
PET1CYP
PET1CYP - Petite 1"
Cylinder Pendant
1  Surface also available.
Consult other spec sheet.
6IN - 6"
9IN - 9"
12IN - 12"
18IN - 18"
CH#IN 2 - Custom height
2  Specify height (#) in 1" increments only. Up to maximum 36".
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel
GLR - Glow ring
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
FSPC - Specular
FSSPC - Semi-specular
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
NA - Not applicable
LENS LIGHT SOURCE BEAM COLOR QUALITY CRI
At baffle SW - Static white 35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
45DEG - 45° Flood
2STP - 2 Step MacAdam Ellipse
3STP - 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
90CRI - 90 CRI
95CRI - 95 CRI
80CRI - 80 CRISDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
NOL - No lens
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel control
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control
45DEG - 45° Flood 3STP - 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse 90CRI - 90 CRI
EXAMPLE CODE:
LIGHT PET1CYP-9IN-FTMB-GLR-NA-SDL-SW-45DEG-3STP-90CRI-35K-REMOTE-FLR3-FTMW-BPC36IN REMOTE DRIVER
RDB1-2X-PET1CYP-120V-10W-RD1
RDB2-1X-PET1CYP-120V-10W-RD1
COLOR TEMP. DRIVER VOLTAGE WATTAGE DIMMING 4 CANOPY TYPE 7 CANOPY FINISH SUSPENSION
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
INTEGRAL
120V - 120V
277V -
277V
UNV -
120V-277V
8W - 8 W output,
up to 582 lm
10W - 10 W output,
up to 671 lm
12W - 12 W output,
up to 782 lm
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 5 - ELV 120V
TRI 5 - TRIAC 120V
ELD1 6 - eldoLED 1%
ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 6 - eldoLED 0.1%
SOLOdrive 0-10V
FLR - Flat
round canopy,
4" octagonal